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The place from Brooklyn offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.5. Nefista
Vegan Kofteh is a vegetarian restaurant located in Brooklyn, New York, USA. Customers have praised the
delicious and affordable food, as well as the friendly service from the staff. The lady behind the counter even
shared some interesting information about the history of kofta. Overall, a great spot for a healthy meal.
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Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

fippetizer
LETTUCE WRAP
Mexican Dishes

TACO

Platters

LARGE PLATE

Poke Bowl

SMALL BOWL

Popular Ttems

TORTILLA BOWL

fiflernoon Tea

SMALL PLATE

Ingredients Used
EGG

$9.9

$9.2

$9.2

$16.4

$8.3

$9.2

$9.2

Herbed Chickpeas

TOPPING VEGAN KOFTEH $3.0

Mived Specialties

BAKLAVA $2.0

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

LAMB

WRAP $8.5
SALAD

ICE CREAM

BURGER
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Nefistal Cig Tiocfte (vegan Tiofleh)

3371 Shore Pkwy, 11235, Opening Hours:

Brooklyn, US, United States Monday 09:00 -22:30
Tuesday 09:00 -22:30
Wednesday 09:00 -22:30
Thursday 09:00 -22:30
Friday 09:00 -22:30
Saturday 09:00 -22:30
Sunday 09:00 -22:30
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